

**MDUSD: Special Education Contracts
 Non-Public School Contracts 2010/11 Revised
 March 29, 2011 Board Meeting**

NON-PUBLIC SCHOOL NAME	CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT IN 1660	ADJUSTMENT TO 1660	REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT IN 1660
Anova Center for Education	42,000.00	(6,100.00)	35,900.00
Copper Hills Youth Center	10,000.00	(10,000.00)	0.00
Devereux Residential Treatment (FL)	5,000.00	(5,000.00)	0.00
Seneca Center	838,806.00	(225,000.00)	613,806.00
Spectrum Center	2,790,000.00	1,246,000.00	4,036,000.00
Summitview Child & Family Svcs	14,000.00	(404.72)	13,595.28
TOTALS	3,699,806.00	999,495.28	4,699,301.28

Factors that may influence reduction in contract amount:

Student leaves placement due to age, graduation, change in residency, increase or reduction in intensity of services.

Factors that may influence increase in contract amount:

Student enters placement, moves to a different placement, needs increase or reduction in intensity of services; parents move into the District with Non-Public School on the IEP.